
2023-2024 Navigator & Adventurer Calendar
Committee Meetings and Officer's Conferences are for current leaders. There is no regular meeting on these nights.
Service events are optional for Navigators and Adventurers. We encourage all of our trailmen to particpate but it is not mandatory.

August 2023
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

3rd Tuesday 15-Aug Join The Trail - Open House Join The Trail - Open House x

4th Tuesday 22-Aug Form Patrols + Semester Outlook Form Patrol + Year Preview Class A x

5th Tuesday 29-Aug No Meeting No Meeting x x

Activity 25-Jul  Cookout/Swim/Open House prep.  Cookout/Swim/Open House prep. x x

September 2023
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 5-Sep Elections + Gear Demo Elections + Gear Demo Class A x

2nd Tuesday 12-Sep Camping/Outdoor Cooking Adv Badges + Freedom Overview Class A x

3rd Tuesday 19-Sep Campout Planning Campout Planning Class A x

4th Tuesday 26-Sep Committee Meeting, Officer's Conference, 
Joining Leader Conference

Committee Meeting, Officer's Conference, 
Joining Leader Conference Class A x

Campout 22-Sep Fire Ranger/Woods Tools Camp Savoy Class A x

Activity 10-Sep Frisco Roughriders - Cookout and Game Frisco Roughriders - Cookout and Game x x

October 2023
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 3-Oct Recruit Badge/Outdoor Cooking Outdoor Life Class A x

2nd Tuesday 10-Oct Outdoor Cooking Outdoor Life Class A Awards

3rd Tuesday 17-Oct Campout Planning Campout Planning Class A ML Mtg

4th Tuesday 24-Oct Leadership Dinner/Training Leadership Dinner/Training Class A Training

Trip 27-Oct Shooting Sports Shooting Sports Class A x

Campout 20-Oct Family Campout Family Campout x x

November 2023
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 7-Nov Our Flag Family Man Class A x

2nd Tuesday 14-Nov Our Flag Family Man Class A x

3rd Tuesday 21-Nov Badgework Night Family Man Class A x

4th Tuesday 28-Nov No Meeting (Happy Thanksgiving) No Meeting (Happy Thanksgiving) x

Activity 11-Nov Veteran's Day Parade Veteran's Day Parade Class A Service

Campout 3-Nov Dallas Area Nav/Ad Campout (Savoy) Dallas Area Nav/Ad Campout (Savoy) Class A x

December 2023
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 5-Dec Campout Planning Campout Planning Class A x

2nd Tuesday 12-Dec Badgework Night Family Man Class A x

3rd Tuesday 19-Dec Semester Wrap-up/Party Family Man Class A Awards

4th Tuesday 26-Dec x x x

Activity 16-Dec Wreaths Across America Wreaths Across America Class A Service

Campout 8-Dec Woods Tools + Ropework Adventurer Backpacking Trip Class A x
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January 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 2-Jan No Meeting No Meeting x

2nd Tuesday 9-Jan Elections Elections Class A x

3rd Tuesday 16-Jan Elective Badgework Citizenship Class A x

4th Tuesday 23-Jan Patrol Planning Meetings Citizenship Class A x

5th Tuesday 30-Jan Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference x

Campout 12-Jan Adventure Trip Adventure Trip Class A x

Activity 27-Jan Badge Workshop at FBC 8am-5pm Badge Workshop at FBC 8am-5pm x

February 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 6-Feb Elective Badgework Citizenship Class A x

2nd Tuesday 13-Feb Elective Badgework Citizenship Class A x

3rd Tuesday 20-Feb Elective Badgework Citizenship Class A x

4th Tuesday 27-Feb Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference x

Activity 9-Feb Lockin Lockin x

Activity 27-Jan Grand Prix Workshop Grand Prix Workshop x

Activity 17-Feb Trail Life Grand Prix Trail Life Grand Prix Class A x

March 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 5-Mar Trail Skills/First Aid Citizenship Class A ML Mtg

2nd Tuesday 12-Mar No Meeting (Spring Break) No Meeting (Spring Break) x

3rd Tuesday 19-Mar Campout Planning Campout Planning Class A ML Mtg

4th Tuesday 26-Mar Trail Skills/First Aid Outdoor Life checkup Class A Awards

Activity 23-Mar First Aid & CPR Certification Class First Aid & CPR Certification Class x x

Campout 1-Mar Campout w/Moutain Lions/Nav/Ads Campout w/Moutain Lions/Nav/Ads Class A x

Activity 30-Mar x Canoe Training Day x x

April 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 2-Apr Trail Skills/First Aid Fitness Badge Class A x

2nd Tuesday 9-Apr Campout Planning Campout Planning Class A x

3rd Tuesday 16-Apr Troop Fun Night Troop Fun Night Class A S’Mores

4th Tuesday 23-Apr Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference Committee Meeting / Officer's Conference x

5th Tuesday 30-Apr No Meeting No Meeting
Activity 6-Apr Aquatics Training Day Aquatics Training Day x x

Activity 27-Apr Orienteering Day Orienteering Day x x

Campout 12-Apr Navigator Campout Adventurer Canoe Trip Class A x

May 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 7-May Semester Recap/Review Fitness Badge Class A x

2nd Tuesday 14-May Awards & Promotion Awards & Promotion Class A Awards

3rd Tuesday 21-May No Meeting (AHG Awards Night) No Meeting (AHG Awards Night) Class A x

4th Tuesday 28-May Summer Adventure prep. Summer Adventure prep. Class A x

Campout 17-May Family Campout Family Campout Optional x

June 2024
Event Date Navigator Program Adventurer Program Uniform Event

1st Tuesday 4-Jun No Meeting - Summer Adventure No Meeting - Summer Adventure Class A x

2nd Tuesday 11-Jun No Meeting No Meeting Class A x

3rd Tuesday 18-Jun No Meeting No Meeting Class A x

4th Tuesday 25-Jun No Meeting No Meeting Class A x

Campout 3-Jun June 3-7 Nav/Ad Summer Adventure Summer Adventure Class A x


